fse
fse
fse
fse
Design
Self-diagnostic digital temperature control &
monitor system
Digital display allows for easy monitoring

Refrigerant
R-290
L D H Net Weight Ship Weight
Voltage AmpsShelves
Cabinet Dimensions (inches / mm)
HP
Model
Product Description Temperature Range Easy Maintenance Cord Length (ft/m)
Sandwich Prep Tables Drawer Models    33ºF ~ 39ºF Sliding Condensing Unit 9.8ft (3m)
Drawer
Weight (lbs / kg)NEMA
config.
Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
BLPT28-D2-HC   2       7           N/A               27 1/2 (699mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  4.1  NEMA 5-15            181 (82)             218 (99)
BLPT48-D4-HC   4    13.1           N/A             48 3/8 (1227mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  4.7  NEMA 5-15           269 (122)            326 (148)
BLPT60-D4-HC   4    16.7           N/A             60 3/8 (1533mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  5.0  NEMA 5-15           315 (143)            379 (172)
BLPT72-D4RM-HC   4    20.2             1               72 3/8 (1839mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  5.3  NEMA 5-15           348 (158)            379 (172)
BLPT72-D4LM-HC   4    20.2             1               72 3/8 (1839mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  5.3  NEMA 5-15           348 (158)            379 (172)
BLPT72-D6-HC   6    20.2           N/A             72 3/8 (1839mm)         33 1/32 (839mm) 42 1/2 (1082mm)       1/4    115V / 60Hz  5.3  NEMA 5-15            386 (175)             465 (211)
- Top View - - Side View -
BLPT28-D2-HC BLPT48-D4-HC BLPT48-D4-HC
BLPT72-D6-HC BLPT72-D4LM-HC BLPT72-D4RM-HC
BLPT28-HC BLPT48/72-HC BLPT60-HC